Prime,
Company Name Contact Name Email Address Phone Number Subcontractor,
A Teicﬂert & Sons, Inc. dba Teichert
Construction Jason Theriault estimating@teichert.com 9256215700| Subcontractor
,{ﬂ. Subcontractor,
Active Treatment Systems RJ'Reynolds rreynolds@ats-env.com 9163052830 Water Treatment
C’?j 1. C}/ L7745 2 subcontractor,
Active Treatment Systems __|Chris Larsen - = clarsen@ats-env.com 0188246337|  Water Treatment
Active Treatment Systems, Inc. Spencer Davis @ sdavns@ats-env.com 916-316-7340 Suboontractorl
Active Treatment Systems, Inc. Demetrius Villasana ﬁ/ dvillasané@ats‘-env.com
916-652-9745 Subcontractor
Alluvion Biological Consulting Jenerro Lockhart fenerro.lockhart@alluvionbc.com
fﬁ/ 9259897900 Subcontractor,
e — 4
Alluvion Biological Consulting Mark Oates W mark.oates@alluvionbc.com 9259897900 Subcontractor
Associated Underwater Services Kerry Donohue / {p kerry@ausdiving.com 15099810993 Subcontractor|
Ballard MC Chuck Phipps @ chuck.phipps@ballardmec.com 3609490102 Subcontractor“




Behrens and Associates - Environmental
Noise Control

Keelin Spencer-Guef%Ei

kguerrero@baenc.com 4243849570 Subcontractor
Behrens and Associates - Environmental Q\‘
Noise Control Jeff Obermeyer J \ . jobermeyer@baenc.com (310) 765-7355 Subcontractor|
Caltrol INC. Tom LaFIamme/&&/ Thomas.laflamme@caltrol.com 415-246-0867 Supplier
_|Case Pacific Company Duane Phares @\ dphares@casepacific.com 19256285821 Subcontractor
Coast ridge ecology - .
K L Ranit cohen Rcohen@crecology.com 415-404-6757 Subcontractor,
Anderson Dam Tunnel
Coast Ridge Ecology, LLC Project rcohen@crecology.com 4154046757 Subcontractor
Cupertino Electric, Inc. Stephen Lewis f = Stephen_Lewis@cei.com 408-921-7653 Subcontractor,
Dixon Marine Services, Inc Mark Sutton masutton@dixonmarineservicés.com 14156697369 Subcontractor
Dragados Tom Rdbertson trobertson@dragados-usa.com 949-350-2704 Prime
Dragados John Kennedy ‘ / ( jkennedy@dragados-USA.com 949-490-1800 PrimEH
Dragados Lew Morris L ﬁ Imorris@Dragados-USA.com 949-490-1800 Prime
Dragados Nick DeHaan nd@pcsinfra.com 949-490-1800 Prime
Dragados Brendon Finnec)% A bf@pcsinfra.com 909-327-1250 Prime
=) )
Dragados Dwayne Sanders |\ dsanders@dragados-USA.com 949-490-1800 Prime

Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring, Inc.

Brett Mainer@/\

brett@drilitechdrilling.com

9259782060

Subcontractor




LY

Drill Tech Driling & Shoring, Inc. Brian Harris @( brian@rilitechdrilling.com 9259782060 Subcontractor
Evergreen Engineering & Excavation Inc. |Thomas Bors % tbors@evergreen-company.com 916-257-5994 Subcontractor|
Flatiron West Inc. Jeff Wells w JWells@flatironcorp.com 17077426000 Prime
Flatiron West Inc. Ankur Agrawal |NORCALBIDS@flatironcorp.com 17077426000 Prime
Flatiron West Inc. Mirella Davis \/gb{ﬁ, NORCALBIDS@flatironcorp.com 17077426000 Prime
Flatiron West Inc. John Tymo m jtymo@fiatironcorp.com 510-772-1992 Primeu
Geocomp Matt Winslow mwinslow@geocomp.com 8058142872 Subcontractor
, Andre Hawk Aﬁ\\ " andre.hawks@geostructuralengineering.co
Geostructural Engineering inc re Hawks m 707-322-3507 Subcontractor|
|Dany Rodriguez M /L ” dany.rodriguez@geostructuralengineering.c
GEOSTRUCTURAL ENGINEERING INC , om 5307230111 Subcontractor|
;Tim Ross
Granite tim.ross@gcinc.com 916-855-8834 Prime
Granite construction Farouq Esmail /ﬂ’V Farouq.esmail@gcinc.com 4699007707 Prime
v &
Granite Construction Company it N'GSW david.niese@gcinc.com 8313162250 Prime|
. . James Williams
Granite Construction Company 4«'/ teresa.rothney@gcinc.com 4083277013 Prime||
Granite Construction Company Karim Massoud patricia.arnett@gcinc.com 831-763-6100 Prime
Granite Construction Company Bill Burton //// bill. burton@gcinc.com 916-855-8831 Prime
P

~
”~



Company Name -

Contact Name

Prime,

Email Address Phone Number Subcontractor,
Supplier
Granite Construction Company Bill Burton bill.burton@gcinc.com 916-855-8831 Prime
Granite Construction Company ‘|Justin Ford “:5‘ patricia.arnett@gcinc.com 831-763-5516 Prime
Granite Construction Inc. ) Jamir.mutwakil@gcinc.com (408) 734-6993 Prime
Amir Mutwaki
Graniterock rbonino@graniterock.com 831-768-2714 Subcontractor
Randy Bonino
Isco Industries, LLC. Doug Moe doug.moe@isco-pipe.com 1-925-785-3992 Supplier 4"
James W. Fowler Co. Chris Bottoms @ chrisb@jwfowler.com 5034573716 Subcontractor
James W. Fowler Co. v lenw@jwfowler.com 15415209861 Subcontractor
© owiero Glen Wheeler 501/ glenw@j
Keller North America Blair Rushing % blair.rushing@keller-na.com 9256058086 Subcontractor
Kiewit Infrastructure West Co. Kari Larsen /Qi ncestimating@kiewit.com 7074397300 Prime
Malcolm Dirilling Abhishek Vyas avyas@malcolmdrilling.com 3855496714 Subcontractor
Michels Corporation Gabe McClain lgmcclain@michels.us 9203441995 Prime
Michels Tunneling ; “ mharren@michels.us 920-539-9813 Prime
Marc Harren
. _ I
Mine Development and Engineering Corp |Bill Martin bill@minedev.com 949-443-9032 Subcontractor
Mountain F Enterprises Inc Jim Finney \_k F jimf@mtfent.com 17077757577 Subcontractor "
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Company Name

Contact Name

Prime,

Email Address Phone Number Subcontractor,
Supplier
Obayashi Corporation Jack Harper C\— H jack.harper@obayashi-usa.com 16502732056 Prime
Obayashi Corporation Keniji Yamauchi K \( kenji.yamauchi@obayashi-usa.com 16505443840 Prime
Obayashi Corporation Terry Troy "TT’ terry.troy@obayashi-usa.com 650-504-3531 Prime
. . Operating Engineers
Operating Engineers Kevin A 2: { Kalger@oe3.org 4087102199 Local 3 Union
Pitcher Services LLC. Terry Shewchuk wzanaty@pitcherserviceslic.com 9296249131 Subcontractor
Pitcher Services, LLC / Terry Shewchuk tshewchuk@pitcherserviceslic.com 650 328 8910 Subcontractor
Rain for Rent ""'\" P B John Purcell jpurceli@rainforrent.com 925-204-4080 Subcontractor
e ,,;76 2l O ST opr EOS Eoiep &) LATWIFRERERT. (000y 82:-970 —2424
Schnabel Foundation Company Claus Ludwig claus.ludwig@schnabel.com 9259471881 Subcontractor
Schnabel Foundation Company . Cﬂ / claus@schnabel.com 9259471881 Subcontractor
Claus Ludwig ~ £4—
ad
Sequoia Ecological Consulting, Inc. Alex Hirth A, \,} ahirth@sequoiaeco.com 510-684-2352 Subcontractor
Sequoia Ecological Consulting, Inc. Brett Hanshew %’ bhanshew@sequoiaeco.com 530.848.4925 Subcontractor
Sierra Mountain Construction, Inc. +Sarabavis sdavis@sierramtn.net 415-830-0169 Subcontractor
Sierra Mountain Construction, Inc. Nick Njirich \ pN nick@sierramtn.net 415-830-7150 Subcontractor
b

Sierra Mountain Construction, Inc. Zac Arneson /\Aﬂ/ zachary@sierramtn.net 530-321-1239 Subcontractor
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Company Name

Contact Name

Prime,

Email Address Phone Number Subcontractor,
Supplier
SIXENSE Daniel Brescia =) rdaniel.brescia@sixense-group.com (213) 700.8049 Subcontractor
SIXENSE Daniel Brescia e 'daniel.brescia@sixense-gr_oup.com (213) 700 8049 Subcontractor
St Francis Electric Sam Ducato SDUCATO@SFE-INC.COM 5107806382 Subcontractor
St Francis Electric Sam Ducato for Tim Wong  |sducato@sfe-inc.com 510-750-8307 Subcontractor 4”
St. Francis Electric, LLC Timothy Wong twong@sfe-inc.com 510-750-8310 Subcontractor
StudeBaker Brown Electric Michael Carl MichaelC@studebakerbrownelectric.com (530) 763-8886 Subcontractor
Traylor Bros., Inc. Mike Roa(% mroach@traylor.com (919) 270-0834 Prime
Traylor Bros., Inc. Travis Hartmaa, % thartman@traylor.com (817) 266-4225 Prime
7

Vadnais Trenchless Steve Barry sbarry@prim.com 9493165929 Subcontractor
Vadnais Trenchless Services Steve Barry sbarry@prim.com 949-316-5929 Subcontractor
Vortex Marine Construction, Inc. Blaise Fettig ;’; bfettig@vortex-sfb.com 510-715-0541 Subcontractor
Ward & Burke Tunneling Inc. Colin Irwin colin.irwin@wardandburke.com 2169540063 Subcontractor
2/24/2021 Page 6
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St Francis Electric Sam Ducato for Tim Wong  |sducato@sfe-inc.com 510-750-8307 Subcontractor
St. Francis Electric, LLC Timothy Wong twong@sfe-inc.com 510-750-8310 Subcontractor
StudeBaker Brown Electric Michael Carl MichaelC@studebakerbrownelectric.com (530) 763-8886 Subcontractor
Traylor Bros., Inc. Mike Roach mroach@traylor.com (919) 270-0834 Prime
Traylor Bros., Inc. Travis Hartman thartman@traylor.com (817) 266-4225 Prime
Vadnais Trenchless Steve Barry sbarry@prim.com 9493165929 %bcontractor"
Vadnais Trenchless Services Steve Barry sbarry@prim.com 949-316-5929 Q%chontractor
Vortex Marine Construction, Inc. Blaise Fettig bfettig@vortex-sfb.com 510-715-0541 Subcontractor
Ward & Burke Tunneling inc. Colin Irwin U colin.irwin@wardandburke.com 2169540063 q Subcontractor|
'
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Prime,

Company Name Contact Name Email Address Phone Number Subcontractor,
Supplier
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